NEW!
1061
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
17
PSI
AdditionAl selection AvAilAble on kele.com kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
setpoint range

speciFicAtions
J21K
orDering inForMAtion
MoDeL Description
J21K-140 Differential pressure switch, brass bellows, 0 to 6 psi (0 to 41 kPa)
J21K-150 Differential pressure switch, brass bellows, 0 to 40 psi (0 to 276 kPa)
J21K-232 Differential pressure switch, bronze bellows, 0 to 25 psi (0 to 172 kPa)
J21K-254 Differential pressure switch, bronze bellows, 0 to 90 psi (0 to 621 kPa)
J21K-357 Differential pressure switch, stainless steel bellows, 0 to 70 psi (0 to 483 kPa)
 "A" Dimension
J21K-140/150  8.0" (20.5 cm)
J21K-232/254 6.5" (16.6cm)
K21K-357 6.875" (17.46 cm)